Thermally Broken Cladding Support System
NV3 - GFRC or UHPC (Concealed Fixing)
System:
Issue Date:
Scale: Sheet:
System ID:
GUIDE DETAILS BY NVELOPE ARE PROVIDED FOR GENERAL REFERENCE ONLY AND REPRESENT TYPICAL CONDITIONS
FOR CLADDING ATTACHMENT SYSTEMS.  PROJECT SPECIFIC ENGINEERING IS REQUIRED TO ADDRESS WIND LOAD,

]
7 9
/16
" [
19
2]
3/1
6"
 [5
]
NVELOPE BRACKET - ADJUSTMENT RANGE
SIZE STEEL MASONRY FROM TO
40mm VB-40 MNC-40 1-7/8" (47mm) 2-5/8" (67mm)
60mm VB-60 MNC-60 2-7/16" (62mm) 4" (102mm)
90mm VB-90 MNC-90 3-5/8" (92mm) 5-3/16" (132mm)
120mm VB-120 MNC-120 4-13/16" (122mm) 6-3/8" (162mm)
150mm VB-150 MNC-150 6" (152mm) 7-9/16" (192mm)
180mm VB-180 MNC-180 7-3/16" (182mm) 8-3/4" (222mm)
210mm VB-210 MNC-210 8-3/8" (212mm) 9-15/16 (252mm)
240mm VB-240 MNC-240 9-1/2" (242mm) 11-1/8" (282mm)
270mm VB-270 MNC-270 10-11/16" (272mm) 12-5/16" (312mm)
300mm VB-300 MNC-300 11-7/8" (302mm) 13-7/8" (342mm)
System:
Issue Date:
Scale: Sheet:
System ID: